

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1141 OF 2005

SHOBHA RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BADRINATH AMBATI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.

Mr. V. Lakshminarayana, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
SINGH)

(ANAND

COURT MASTER

COURT MAST

ER